-1-
1.10
ISO 9001 : 2000
Cert. no. 0433/2
Instruments designed for use on power units, pumps, hydro-cleaning machines, presses, engine compressors, turbines, diesel engines,
chemical, petrochemical and refrigerating plants and on machines and equipment where pulsating pressures or mechanical vibrations
are apparent. They can be used with gaseous or liquid media which do not corrode copper alloy and which do not have high viscosity
or do not cristalize.

1 - standard version
1- bourdon tube pressure gauges
HOW TO ORDER
10 - liquide filled pressure gauge, heavy duty MGS10
43M - 1/2" NPT M
41M - 1/2" BSP M
31M - 3/8" BSP M
24M - 1/4" SAE M
23M - 1/4" NPT M
21M - 1/4" BSP M
22M - 1/4" BSP TAPER M
97M - M20 x 1,5 M
(1) Codes, descriptions and wiring on data-sheet MN14.
(2) Window gasket: silicone rubber; filling plug & blow out vent: VITON.